
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 VIKHE PATIL MEMORIAL SCHOOL, 

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	        PATRAKAR NAGAR, PUNE

	 	 	 	 	 	 	      MENU FOR THE MONTH OF JULY, 2024


DATE DAY BREAKFAST LUNCH

03/07/24 Wednesday Carrot Pea Idli Sambar Steamed Rice Lasooni Dal Soya Bean Masala Chapati Cucumber Sticks

04/07/24 Thursday Khada Pav Bhaji Onion Mint Pulao Dal Makhni Cabbage Chapati Sewai Kheer 

05/07/24 Friday Sabudana Khichdi & 
Cucumber Curd Veg Biryani Shorba Kheer Tossed Salad

06/07/24 Saturday Puri Bhaji Steamed Rice Dal Fry Aloo Methi Chapati Tossed Salad

08/07/24 Monday Veg Upma & Cut Fruits Jeera Rice Dal Tadka Palak Paneer Chapati Sprout Salad

09/07/24 Tuesday Idli with Tomato Chutney Veg Pulao Dal Makhni Doodhi Chana Chapati Raita

10/07/24 Wednesday Pasta in Cream Sauce Steamed Rice Kadi Sprout Moong Usal Chapati Pakode

11/07/24 Thursday Uttapam Chutney Masale Bhaat Matki Amti Jeera Aloo Chapati Kuchumber

12/07/24 Friday Poha & Choco Milk Corn Fried Rice Soya Manchurian Stir Fry Veg Kimchi Salad

13/07/24 Saturday Vermicelli Upma with 
Veggies Green Peas Pulao Akkha Masoor Dal Bhendi Fry Chapati Papad

15/07/24 Monday Misal Pav Steamed Rice Dal Panchmel Chana Masala Chapati Doodhi Halwa

16/07/24 Tuesday Spinach Idli Sambar Kashmiri Pulao Dal Bukhara Soya Paneer Chole Chapati Tossed Salad

17/07/24 Wednesday Sabudana Khichdi & 
Cucumber Curd Steamed Rice Chilka Moong Dal Aloo Gobi Capsicum Chapati Raita 

18/07/24 Thursday Veg Cutlet & Ketchup Lemon Rice Rasam Carrot & Beans Poriyal Chapati Payasam

19/07/24 Friday Kande Pohe & Banana Veg Fried Rice Hakka Noodles Sweet & Sour Veg Oriental Salad

22/07/24 Monday Pineapple Sheera & Fruit 
Cuts Steamed Rice Palak Dal Veg Kofta Curry Chapati Shredded Salad



** On days when pasta or pav is served, for parents who would prefer not to have their children avail the food served on that day, regular cornflakes 
with milk/poha/ upma shall be an option depending on availability. M/S Foodsmiths must be informed one day prior through Whatsapp 
message only on 8080711096 to ensure that the child is served on any such day.


** On days when parents would not want Chinese cuisine to be served, regular Indian cuisine has always been made available. 


23/07/24 Tuesday Oats Idli & Coconut Chutney Jeera Rice Lasooni Dal Dry Red Pumpkin Chapati Fruit Custard

24/07/24 Wednesday Pasta in Tomato Sauce Steamed Rice Dal Tadka Rajma Masala Chapati Tossed Salad

25/07/24 Thursday Veg Chutney Sandwich Carrot & Pea Rice Dal Fry Ridge Gourd Chapati Bobby

26/07/24 Friday Medu Wada Sambar Corn Fried Rice Schezwan 
Noodles Paneer Chilly Pickled Veg 

Salad 

27/07/24 Saturday Onion Uttapam Chutney Chapati

29/07/24 Monday Vermicelli Upma with 
Veggies Steamed Rice Roasted Moong 

Dal Bhuna Veg Chapati  Kidney Bean 
Salad

30/07/24 Tuesday Masala Idli & Sambar Steamed Rice Kadi Pakode Mixed Sprout Usal Chapati Gajar Ka Halwa

31/07/24 Wednesday Pav Bhaji 

DATE DAY BREAKFAST LUNCH


